Measurement of Maximum Permissible Exposure -------------------------------------  1/3
Applicant: SofaWare Technologies Ltd.    FCC ID: P6XSBX-11GWLAN-5
Training Research Co., Ltd., TEL: 886-2-26935155, Fax: 886-2-26934440
Measurement of Maximum Permissible Exposure
1.  Foreword
In adopt with the Human Exposure IEEE C95.1, and according to the FCC 1.1310. The
Maximum Permissible Exposure (MPE) is obligated to measure in order to prove the safety of
radiation harmfulness to the human body.

Product Number: AN2400-5701RS
Product Name: 2.4 GHz External Antenna
11. Ordering Information
Part Number Color Connector
AN2400-5701RS Black SMA Male Reverse, Cr plated
AN2400-5701SM Black SMA Male, Cr plated
AN2400-5702RS White SMA Male Reverse, Cr plated
AN2400-5702SM White SMA Male, Cr plated
AN2400-5703RS White SMA Male Reverse, Au plated
AN2400-5703SM White SMA Male, Au plated
AN2400-5704RS Gray (428C) SMA Male Reverse, Cr plated
AN2400-5704SM Gray (428C) SMA Male, Cr plated
Page 19                    Version: 1.0                          Issue Date: 2005-03-17
綠色產品聲明書
謝謝您的協助，請於 6 月 30 日完成綠色產品的送樣作業，並於送樣同時附上本聲明書。如果您在填表方面有任何
疑問，請 e-mail 至 greenpartner@edimax.com.tw